
Monday Café Service Hours 

Breakfast Hours

 7:30 am - 10:00 am 

Lunch Hours

 11:30 am - 1:30 pm 

Peet's Hours

 7:00 am - 3:00 pm 
Grab & Go Specials

MONDAY

Tuesday

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Wednesday

FRIDAY

Promotions

Thursday

Friday

In the Know

 

Menu
November 18, 2024

Today's Soup Black bean and roasted poblano

Breakfast 

Bistro
Corned beef hash, cowboy potatoes, 2 eggs any style

$1.95   

$3.95

$8.25

Platillos Latino
Grilled Chili Lime Chicken or Carne Asada burritos, spanish rice, ranchero 

beans, tomatillo salsa, roasted tomato salsa, sourcream

Vegetarian 
calabazitas burritos, spanish rice, ranchero beans, tomatillo salsa, roasted 

tomato salsa, sourcream

Global 

Adventure
Kung Pao Chicken, vegetable fried rice, steamed broccoli

Vegetarian Kung pao tofu, vegetable fried rice, steamed broccoli

November 19, 2024

Market Grill Cuban mojo Tilapia, wildrice pilaf, grilled vegetables

Market Grill

Today's Soup

Breakfast 

Bistro
Biscuits and gravy with 2 fried eggs

Turkey noodle soup or roasted red pepper cream

Breakfast 

Bistro
Croissant french toast with fresh berries served with country potatoes

$1.95  

$3.95

Vegetarian 
Quinoa stuffed delicata squash with all the trimmings, served with a slice of 

pumpkin pie

November 21, 2024

Today's Soup Pork dumpling soup or vegetable dumpling soup

Breakfast 

Bistro
Sweet potato pancakes, applewood smoked bacon, cowboy potatoes

Kitchen table Chicken or Beef Stir fry, jasmine or brown rice, vegetable eggroll

Vegetarian Tofu fry, jasmine or brown rice, vegetable eggroll

November 22, 2024

Today's Soup

Market Grill

Teriyaki salmon burger, grilled pineapple, french fries

Mushroom, Spinach, Burger with Swiss Cheese and Seasoned Fries 

November 20, 2024

Today's Soup Kale and white bean or roasted butternut squash

Breakfast 

Bistro

Pork sausage scramble with mushrooms and spinach served with hash 

browns

Kitchen table
House roasted turkey or Roast Beef with all the trimmings, served with a 

slice of pumpkin pie

$11.25

$10.25

$9.75

$1.95   

$3.95

$11.25

$8.25

$11.25

$10.25

$9.75

Sausage, bell pepper sizzle sandwich, seasoned curly fries

Grilled chicken quesadilla, roasted tomato salsa, guacamole

$1.95   

$3.95

$1.95   

$3.95

Make your own flatbread pizza, caesar salad

$8.25

$10.25

$10.25

Minestrone Soup

$8.25

Epicurean Group is a Food Service Management 

Company headquartered on the West Coast.We 

are one of the first food service companies to be 

certified as a Green Business, recognized for 

community environmental responsibility, resource 

conservation, and pollution prevention. We have 

ranked as one of the Food Management Top 50 

Companies for 11 consecutive years.

Your Executive 

Chef:
Mark Scott

$10.25

$9.75

$8.25

$11.25

$10.25

$9.75

Market Grill

Market Grill

Kitchen Table

Vegetarian 

Epicurean Group at Ross Stores


