DRESS FC Monday	November 18, 2024		Café Service Hours
	Black bean and roasted poblano	\$1.95 \$3.95	<u>Breakfast Hours</u> 7:30 am - 10:00 am
Breakfast Bistro	Corned beef hash, cowboy potatoes, 2 eggs any style	\$8.25	<u>Lunch Hours</u> 11:30 am - 1:30 pm
Global Adventure	Kung Pao Chicken, vegetable fried rice, steamed broccoli	\$11.25	<u>Peet's Hours</u> 7:00 am - 3:00 pm
Market Grill	Cuban mojo Tilapia, wildrice pilaf, grilled vegetables	\$10.25	Grab & Go Specials MONDAY
Vegetarian	Kung pao tofu, vegetable fried rice, steamed broccoli	\$9.75	
Tuesday	November 19, 2024		
Today's Soup	Turkey noodle soup or roasted red pepper cream	\$1.95 \$3.95	TUESDAY
Breakfast Bistro	Biscuits and gravy with 2 fried eggs	\$8.25	
Platillos Latino	Grilled Chili Lime Chicken or Carne Asada burritos, spanish rice, ranchero beans, tomatillo salsa, roasted tomato salsa, sourcream	\$11.25	WEDNESDAY
Market Grill	Teriyaki salmon burger, grilled pineapple, french fries	\$10.25	
Vegetarian	calabazitas burritos, spanish rice, ranchero beans, tomatillo salsa, roasted tomato salsa, sourcream	\$9.75	THURSDAY
Wednesday	November 20, 2024		
Today's Soup	Kale and white bean or roasted butternut squash	\$1.95 \$3.95	FRIDAY
Breakfast Bistro	Pork sausage scramble with mushrooms and spinach served with hash browns	\$8.25	
Kitchen table	House roasted turkey or Roast Beef with all the trimmings, served with a slice of pumpkin pie	\$11.25	
Market Grill	Mushroom, Spinach, Burger with Swiss Cheese and Seasoned Fries	\$10.25	Promotions
Vegetarian	Quinoa stuffed delicata squash with all the trimmings, served with a slice of pumpkin pie	\$9.75	
Thursday	November 21, 2024		
Today's Soup	Pork dumpling soup or vegetable dumpling soup	\$1.95 \$3.95	CELEBRATION
Breakfast Bistro	Sweet potato pancakes, applewood smoked bacon, cowboy potatoes	\$8.25	November 20th, 2024
Kitchen table	Chicken or Beef Stir fry, jasmine or brown rice, vegetable eggroll	\$11.25	November 20th, 2024
Market Grill	Sausage, bell pepper sizzle sandwich, seasoned curly fries	\$10.25	
Vegetarian	Tofu fry, jasmine or brown rice, vegetable eggroll	\$9.75	
Friday	November 22, 2024		
	Minestrone Soup	\$1.95 \$3.95	
Breakfast Bistro	Croissant french toast with fresh berries served with country potatoes	\$8.25	
Kitchen Table	Make your own flatbread pizza, caesar salad	\$10.25	In the Know
Market Grill	Grilled chicken quesadilla, roasted tomato salsa, guacamole	\$10.25	Company headquartered on the West Coast. We are one of the first food service companies to be certified as a Green Business, recognized for community environmental responsibility, resource
Vegetarian			conservation, and pollution prevention. We have ranked as one of the Food Management Top 50 Companies for 11 consecutive years.
	Epicurean Group at Ross Stores		
Your Executive Chef:	Mark Scott		STATE & CALFORNAS CALFORNAS METHOD & CALFORNAS METHOD & CALFORA